
BEG SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN N 667.06 FT,  E 662.02
FT TO W R/W DAVIS LANE, RUN S

BLANK TREVOR W/BLANK JAYME L
806 SW BLAYLOCK CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-16-03585-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/24/2019 KR 10.01 90,090 0 0 90,090

STANDARD
3

293,418
62,344
90,090

445,852
135,720
310,132

HX HB 51,411
258,721
445,852

0

453,230

1199/1076 7/30/2010 QC U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TREVOR W & JAYME BLAN

TREVOR W & JAYME BL

0928/0648 5/30/2001 WD Q V 47,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS & PAMELA AKRID

TREVOR W & JAYME BL

2026
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24680 POOL 200 06/27/2006

20115 SFR 449 11/06/2002

2004HX Base Yr

806 SW BLAYLOCK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,006 122.0648 136.71 410,950 2003 2003 0 0 0 28.60 71.40

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2574

BAS 2,574 100 2,574 251,251

FGR 672 55 370 36,116

FOP 68 30 20 1,952

FOP 140 30 42 4,100

3,454 3,006 293,418

BAS= W3  L2 U2  W7  D2 L2  W19 N8 W5  L2 U2  W4  D2 L2  W5
S60 E11N5 E10 FOP= S5 E10 N5 W2 N3 W6 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E6 S3 E12
FGR= S5 E24 N28 W24 S23$ N23 E24 N14 FOP=  N10 W14 S10 E14$
W14 N10$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 6,056.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 13,626

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

6 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 700

7 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,500

8 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 15 330 4,950.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 7,425

9 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 330 969.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2006 2006 3 51 34,593

62,344

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,090

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


